		  Mil
Part Number	 Description	 Thickness
3030	 All Weather, PVC black pressure sensitive tape. Weather 	 7 mil (0.18 mm)
	 resistant, flame retardant, lead-free. Primary insulation for
	 splices up to 600 V and all low temperature applications.
8080	 Professional grade, PVC pressure sensitive, all weather 	 8.5 mil (0.21 mm)
	 vinyl tape, highly elastic and heavier thickness for added
	 mechanical and electrical protection. Cold and weather
	 resistant, flame retardant and lead-free. Primary insulation
	 for splices at not more than 600 V and excellent protective
	 jacket over all types of splices. Excellent cold
	 weather performance.
7070	 Professional grade, PVC pressure sensitive, all weather 	 7 mil (0.18 mm)
	 vinyl tape that is available in nine fade resistance colors
	 for coding and insulating. Flame retardant and lead-free.
	 Used for quick identification and/or a warning signal of
	 electrical circuits, containers, and conduit system, as well
	 as primary insulation for splices at not more than 600 V.
	 Available colors: red, blue, yellow, green, white, orange,
	 brown, violet, white.
4040	 Commercial grade, PVC pressure sensitive, all weather 	 8.5 mil (0.21 mm)
	 vinyl tape that  provides heavier thickness for added
	 mechanical and electrical protection. Cold and weather
	 resistant, flame retardant and lead-free. Can be used
	 as primary insulation for splices at not more than 600 V
	 and excellent protective jacket over all types of splices.
	 Excellent cold weather performance.
2020	 Heavy Duty, PVC pressure sensitive vinyl tape giving 	 10 mil (0.25 mm)
	 complete environmental mechanical and electrical
	 protection for all types of pipewrapping applications.
	 UV, bacteria and fungus resistant. Lead-free and flame
	 retardant. Can be used for overhead and direct
	 burial applications.
5050	 Commercial grade, PVC pressure sensitive vinyl tape	 7 mil (0.18 mm)
	 for general electrical insulation purposes. Insulate and
	 repair for mining applications. Flame retardant, weather
	 resistant and lead-free. Can be used for splices not more
	 than 600 V.
1818	 General Purpose, PVC pressure sensitive vinyl tape for	 7 mil (0.18 mm)
	 general electrical insulation purposes. Flame retardant,
	 weather resisitant and lead-free. Can be used for splices
	 not more than 600 V. Available in nine fade resistant
	 colors: red, blue, yellow, green, white, orange, brown,
	 violet, white, black.
Tapes
T
A
P
E
S
 &
 S
E
A
L
A
N
T
S
Raychem Electrical PVC Tape
TE provides multiple grades of tape that provide UV resistance, flame retardant, cold weather
performance while meeting cost effective solutions.
Professional grade tapes are used for electrical insulation of joints and splices in wires and cables up
to 600 Volts. Commercial grade and General Purpose tapes are utilized for wrapping wire harnesses
and insulating degaussing coils as well as being used as a protective jacket. Electrical phases,
circuits, feeders and branches can be easily identified by our colored line of PVC tapes.
C_Tape_tape
RAYCHEM cable accessories  ALR photocontrols  AMP connectors	 216216
Selection Information:
Product			   Thickness	 Roll Width	 Roll Length	 Package
Description	 Catalog Number	 Color	 mil (mm)	 inches (mm)	 yard/feet (m)	 Type
2020	 ETP-2020-0-25-33-B	 Black	 10 (0.25)	 1 (25.4)	 36 yd (32.9)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-2020-0-51-33-B	 Black	 10 (0.25)	 2 (51.4)	 36 yd (32.9)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-2020-0-38-33-B	 Black	 10 (0.25)	 1-1/2 (38)	 36 yd (32.9)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-2020-0-19-33-B	 Black	 10 (0.25)	 3/4 (19)	 36 yd (32.9)	 Cellophane
3030	 ETP-3030-0-19-20-A	 Black	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-3030-0-19-20-P-A	 Black	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
7070	 ETP-7070-5-19-20-P-A	 Green	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-4-19-20-P-A	 Yellow	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-2-19-20-P-A	 Red	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-6-19-20-P-A	 Blue	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-9-19-20-P-A	 White	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-1-19-20-P-A	 Brown	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-3-19-20-P-A	 Orange	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-8-19-20-P-A	 Gray	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-7-19-20-P-A	 Violet	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-7070-6-13-06-B	 Blue	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-3-13-06-B	 Orange	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-2-13-06-B	 Red	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-9-13-06-B	 White	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-4-13-06-B	 Yellow	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-8-13-06-B	 Gray	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-5-13-06-A	 Green	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-7-13-06-A	 Violet	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-7070-1-13-06-A	 Brown	 7 (0.18)	 1/2 (13)	 20 (6.1)	 Cellophane
4040	 ETP-4040-0-19-20-B	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-4040-0-25-20-B	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 1 (25.4)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-4040-0-38-20-A	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 1-1/2 (38)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-4040-0-38-20-B	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 1-1/2 (38)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-4040-0-51-20-B	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 2 (51.4)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
8080	 ETP-8080-0-19-20-A	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-8080-0-19-20-P-A	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Plastic Case
	 ETP-8080-0-25-20-B	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 1 (25.4)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-8080-0-25-20-A	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 1 (25.4)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-8080-0-38-20-B	 Black	 8.5 (0.21)	 1 1/2 (38)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
1818	 ETP-1818-0-19-20-B	 Black	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-5-19-20-B	 Green	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-4-19-20-B	 Yellow	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-2-19-20-B	 Red	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-6-19-20-B	 Blue	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-9-19-20-B	 White	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-1-19-20-B	 Brown	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-3-19-20-B	 Orange	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-8-19-20-B	 Gray	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
	 ETP-1818-7-19-20-B	 Violet	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
5050	 ETP-5050-0-19-20-B	 Black	 7 (0.18)	 3/4 (19)	 66 (20.1)	 Cellophane
Note: A = 1 inch core, B = 1-1/2 inch core
For additional parts contact your local TE representative.
T
A
P
E
S
 &
 S
E
A
L
A
N
T
S
Tapes
RAYCHEM cable accessories  ALR photocontrols  AMP connectors	 217 217